889 White Mountain Drive,
Show Low, Arizona 85901

1,360 Sqft - 889 White Mountain Drive, Show Low,
Arizona 85901

Facts and features

Price/sqft: $268

Days On Market: 21

Interior details

< Kitchen: Electric Range,

Microwave, Refrigerator

Facts and features

Price:
Bedrooms:
Bathrooms:
Square Footage:
Property Type:
Year Built:
Listing ID:

Lot Area:

Property details

Timestamp:

Property Sub-

$365,000

2

2

1,360 Sqft
Residential
1989
253980

1.05 Acre

01.12.2025
14:08:36

Site Built




Interior Smoke
Features: Detector,vaulted
Ceiling

Heating System: Hlaicie

4/ Cooling System: Evaporative

Construction details

Construction: Yes
N/A - Other:

Floor Type: Carpet,linoleum
Roof: Metal,pitched
Style: 2nd Level

Neighborhood / Community

Neighborhood / Timberland Acres
Subdivision:

Country: uUS
State: AZ
City: Show Low
Zipcode: 85901

Listing provided by

Type:

Status:
Assessments:
Area:

Lot Dimensions:
Zoning:

Taxes:

Tax Year:
Foreclosure:
Short Sale:
HOA:

HOA Frequency:

Exterior
Features:

Garage/Carport:

Active
0.00
Linden
45738.00
R1-43
1570.60
2023

No

No

No

Quarter

Deck - Covered,in
The Trees,street

Paved

No

Utilities / Green Energy Detail

Utilities Electric - Individual
Available: Metered, metered
Water,navopache,se
ptic
Other
Horses: Yes
+ Fence:

Partly Fenced

Laundry: In Kitchen



Office name: West USA Realty -
Show Low

Listing agent Cynthia Johnson
name:

Agent [nfo

Teri Meacham
livingontherim@gmail .com

No Image

928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty



