

# 889 White Mountain Drive, Show Low, Arizona 85901

1,360 Sqft - 889 White Mountain Drive, Show Low, Arizona 85901





## Facts and features

Price/sqft:	\$268
Days On Market:	24

## Facts and features

Price:	\$365,000	
Bedrooms:	2	
Bathrooms:	2	
Square Footage:	1,360 Sqft	
Property Type:	Residential	
Year Built:	1989	
Listing ID:	253980	
Lot Area:	<b>1.05</b> Acre	

## Interior details

Property details

 Timestamp:
 01.12.2025

 14:08:36

 Property Sub 

 Site Built

√ Kitchen:

Electric Range, Microwave, Refrigerator

Inter Feati	-	D	Smoke etector,vaulted Ceiling
$\checkmark$	Heating System:		Electric
	Cooling System:		Evaporative

Туре:		
Status:	Active	
Assessments:	0.00	
Area:	Linden	
Lot Dimensions:	45738.00	
Zoning:	R1-43	
Taxes:	1570.60	
Tax Year:	2023	
Foreclosure:	No	
Short Sale:	No	
HOA:	No	
HOA Frequency:	Quarter	
Exterior Features:	Deck - Covered,in The Trees,street Paved	
Garage/Carport:	No	

## Construction details

Construction: N/A - Other:	Yes
Floor Type:	Carpet,linoleum
Roof:	Metal,pitched
Style:	2nd Level

## Utilities / Green Energy Detai

Utilities	Electric - Individual
Available:	Metered, metered
	Water,navopache,se
	ptic

## Neighborhood / Community

Neighborhood / Subdivision:	Timberland Acres	
Country:	US	
State:	AZ	
City:	Show Low	
Zipcode:	85901	

#### Other

Horses:	Yes
√ Fence:	Partly Fenced
Laundry:	In Kitchen

# Listing provided by

Office name:	West USA Realty - Show Low
Listing agent name:	Cynthia Johnson
Agent Info	
	Teri Meacl 🔤 living

928.240.0783 - 1824 AZ-260 Suite A, Heber, AZ 85928

No Image

Teri Meacham | West USA Realty